



SUGAI Junichi, M.D. & Ph.D. The Director

Director of Hospital

Sugai Dermatology Park Side Clinic,

Uunomiya, Tochigi, JAPAN

E-Mail: junsugar1112@gmail.com

1984-1990 Medical Student, Tokai University School of Medicine, Kanagawa, JAPAN 1990-1992 Resident, Tokai University Hospital, Kanagawa, JAPAN 1992-1996 Postgraduate Student, Postgraduate School of Internal Medicine(Dermatology) Tokai University Hospital, Kanagawa, JAPAN Assistant, Tokai University School of Medicine, Kanagawa, JAPAN 1996-1999 (Chairman: Prof. OHKIDO Muneo) 1998-1999 Director, Department of Dermatology Isehara Kyodo Hospital, Kanagawa, JAPAN 1999-present Director Sugai Dermatology Park Side Clinic, Tochigi, JAPAN 1999-present Adjunct Assistant Professor, Department of Dermatology Jichi medical School, Tochigi, JAPAN (Chairman: Prof OHTUKI Mamitaro)

2000-present Board Chairman, Medical Corporation Subaru-kai, Tochigi, JAPAN

2018-present Councillor, The Japanese Society for Psoriasis Research

2022-present Adjunct Assistant Professor Department of Dermatology Tokai University School of Medicine,

Kanagawa, JAPAN (Chairman: Prof Mabuchi Tomotaka)